

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P. (PIL) No.201 of 2021

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2.	20.10.2021	<i>(Through Video-Conferencing)</i> Post after four weeks in order to enable Mr. S.S. Prasad, learned senior counsel appearing for respondent No.3, to file counter-affidavit. PRASHANT KUMAR MISHRA, CJ C. PRAVEEN KUMAR, J MRR	