

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: W.P(PIL).Nos.200 and 201 of 2021

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
4.	15.02.2022	<i>(Through virtual mode)</i> On the request made by Ms. P. Rajani, learned Government Pleader for Endowments appearing for the State respondents, post this case on 22.02.2022. PRASHANT KUMAR MISHRA, CJ SUBBA REDDY SATTI, J IBL	

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

