

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: W.P (PIL).Nos.200, 201 of 2021 and 32 of 2022.

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

SI. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	31.03.2022	<i>(Through physical mode)</i> It is informed that Ordinance 2 of 2022 dated 09.02.2022 has now become an Act, and assent of the Hon’ble Governor is awaited. The proposed amendment relates to challenge to Ordinance 2 of 2022, which has now become an Act. Post these cases on 19.04.2022. PRASHANT KUMAR MISHRA, CJ M. SATYANARAYANA MURTHY, J Nn	