

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AT AMARAVATI
MAIN CASE No.: W.P.(PIL) Nos.200, 201 & 203 of 2021 and 32 of 2022
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	04.08.2023	<u>UDPR, J & VJP, J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2023 in W.P.(PIL) No.200 of 2021</u> For counter and hearing, post under the caption “for orders”. <u>W.P.(PIL) Nos.200, 201 & 203 of 2021 and 32 of 2022</u> List the matters on 07.08.2023, in the top of the list. <u>UDPR, J</u> <u>VJP, J</u> NNN	